Atherton Saturday 1 August, 2020

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PEANUT COMPANY AUSTRALIA QTIS Maiden Plate
1400 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08

09

10

2 TROPICAL PASTURE SEEDS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1400 metres

01

03

04
05
06
07
08

Greyserene(Fred Wieland)
Lord Byron(Maria Potiris)
Uptown Toff(Trevor Rowe)

Vulpes(Dean Piccolo)

Amelia's Rainbow(Alwyn Bailey)
La Shaft(Nicole Homann)

Miz Macey(Michael Jokic)

Taveuni(Rodney Miller)
Northern Great(Stefanie Horner)

Sassi Assassin(Bonnie Thomson)

Makarios (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila)
Tunnel Rat(Sharlee D'Avila)

Sunny Sailor(Lisa Donovan)
Trigger(Alwyn Bailey)
Purrfectionist(Mark Dale)
Window Seat(Chris Parry)
Sweet June(Fred Wieland)

$7450

Ms Emily Cass
Pietro Romeo

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Graham Kliese
Shohei Kaya
Frank Edwards

Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Wanderson
D'Avila
Graham
Watson

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Emily Cass
Shohei Kaya
Frank Edwards
Pietro Romeo
Mr Scott Gittos

3 JMB BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06

Mista Busy(Michael Jokic)
Labrusco(Janel Ryan)

The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila)
Magic Search(Alex Malliff)

Buoyancy(Roy Chillemi)

Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael
Jokic)

$7450

Pietro Romeo
Ms Emily Cass
Frank Edwards

Ms Krysten
Swaffer
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

07 Yalanji(Janel Ryan) Graham Kliese 8 59.0
01:10PM 08 Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball) Ms Bonnie 1 56.0
7 595 Thomson
5 595 09  Sujani(Fred Wieland) Scott 5 56.0
2 505 Sheargold
4 THE LINDSAY 'PHAT BOY' STYLES BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
6 59.5 1100 metres $7450 02:55PM
3 575 01  The Frontier(Fred Wieland) NorYadi 5 63.5
8 575 02  Scaramouche(Nicole Homann) Graham 10 62.5
9 575 Watson
03 Bold Expectations(Ralph Baker) Ms Emily Cass 12 61.0
10 57.5 04 Dancing Diva(Bruce Hunter) Frank Edwards 8 61.0
1 570 05 Toff Rocks(Allan Paterson) Masayuki Abe 2 61.0
' 06 Trust Me Gus(Stacey Adam) Graham Kliese 9 61.0
4 55.0 07 Bonnezone(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Krysten 4 60.5
Swaffer
08  Sir Roland(Jenny Ball) Ms Bonnie 1 60.0
Thomson
01:45PM 09 Evie's Pearl(Maria Potiris) Pietro Romeo 11 58.5
1 63.0 11  Firerise(Peter Rowe) Wanderson 3 58.0
D'Avila
6 60.5 12 Indy Showgirl(Scott Cooper) Shohei Kaya 6 58.0
13 (EM)Flying Dubai(Ronald Finch) Scott 7 56.0
4 60.0 Sheargold
3 60.0
5 595 5 BARRON VALLEY HOTEL & BUNDY RUM NATIONAL JOCKEY
’ CELEBRATION DAY OPEN H
7 59.5 1000 metres $7450 03:30PM
2 56.5 01 Bold Endeavour(Ralph Baker) Graham Kliese 4 63.0
02 Hidden in Heaven(Leanne Scott 1 63.0
02:20PM Ashford) Sheargold
4 625 04 Beraht(Janel Ryan) Ms Emily Cass 61.0
’ 05 Centro Superior(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson 3 57.0
3 615 D'Avila
2 610 06 Saxophone(Ricky Ludwig) Frank Edwards 56.0
9 59.5 07  Our Recipe(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie 56.0
Thomson
6 59.0
7 59.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




