Atherton Saturday 1 August, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PEANUT COMPANY AUSTRALIA QTIS Maiden Plate					07	Yalanji(Janel Ryan)	Graham Kliese	8	59.0
1400 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:10PM		08	Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)	Ms Bonnie	1	56.0
01	Greyserene(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	7	59.5			Thomson	_	
02	Lord Byron(Maria Potiris)	Pietro Romeo	5	59.5	09	Sujani(Fred Wieland)	Scott Sheargold	5	56.0
03	Uptown Toff(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Krysten	2	59.5			Sileargolu		
		Swaffer	_		4 THE	LINDSAY 'PHAT BOY' STYLES	BENCHMARK 45	Hand	licap
04	Vulpes(Dean Piccolo)	Graham Kliese		59.5	110	0 metres \$7450	1	02:	:55PM
05	Amelia's Rainbow(Alwyn Bailey)	Shohei Kaya		57.5	01	The Frontier(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	5	63.5
06	La Shaft(Nicole Homann)	Frank Edwards			02	Scaramouche(Nicole Homann)	Graham	10	62.5
07	Miz Macey(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea	9	57.5			Watson		
00	Toyouni/Dodney Millon	Jokic	10	F7 F	03	Bold Expectations(Ralph Baker)	Ms Emily Cass	12	61.0
08	Taveuni(Rodney Miller)	Wanderson D'Avila	10	57.5	04	Dancing Diva(Bruce Hunter)	Frank Edwards	8	61.0
09	Northern Great(Stefanie Horner)	Graham	1	57.0	05	Toff Rocks(Allan Paterson)	Masayuki Abe	2	61.0
03	Northern Great(Sterame Homer)	Watson	-	37.0	06	Trust Me Gus(Stacey Adam)	Graham Kliese	9	61.0
10	Sassi Assassin(Bonnie Thomson)	Scott Sheargold	4	55.0	07	Bonnezone(Alwyn Bailey)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	4	60.5
		_			80	Sir Roland(Jenny Ball)	Ms Bonnie	1	60.0
2 TROPICAL PASTURE SEEDS BENCHMARK 50 Handic							Thomson		
140	0 metres \$7450			:45PM	09	Evie's Pearl(Maria Potiris)	Pietro Romeo	11	58.5
01	Makarios (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	1	63.0	11	Firerise(Peter Rowe)	Wanderson D'Avila	3	58.0
03	Tunnel Rat(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson	6	60.5	12	Indy Showgirl(Scott Cooper)	Shohei Kaya	6	58.0
0.4	6 6 1 4 1 5	D'Avila			13	(EM)Flying Dubai(Ronald Finch)	Scott	7	56.0
04	Sunny Sailor(Lisa Donovan)	Ms Emily Cass		60.0			Sheargold		
05	Trigger(Alwyn Bailey)	Shohei Kaya		60.0	5 BARRON VALLEY HOTEL & BUNDY RUM NATIONAL JOCKEY				
06	Purrfectionist(Mark Dale)	Frank Edwards		59.5	CEL	LEBRATION DAY OPEN H			
07	Window Seat(Chris Parry)	Pietro Romeo		59.5	100	0 metres \$7450		03:	30PM
80	Sweet June(Fred Wieland)	Mr Scott Gittos	2	56.5	01	Bold Endeavour(Ralph Baker)	Graham Kliese	4	63.0
3 JMB BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1200 metres \$7450					02	Hidden in Heaven(Leanne	Scott	1	63.0
			02:20PM			Ashford)	Sheargold	_	
01	Mista Busy(Michael Jokic)	Pietro Romeo	4	62.5	04	Beraht(Janel Ryan)	Ms Emily Cass	6	61.0
02	Labrusco(Janel Ryan)	Ms Emily Cass		61.5	05	Centro Superior(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	3	57.0
03	The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila)	Frank Edwards	2	61.0	06	Saxophone(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank Edwards	2	56.0
04	Magic Search(Alex Malliff)	Ms Krysten		59.5	07			5	56.0
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Swaffer	-		07	Our Recipe(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	5	30.0
05	Buoyancy(Roy Chillemi)	Wanderson D'Avila	6	59.0			momoon		
06	Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	7	59.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.